
2013-2014 Edina H igh School Pep Band Schedule 
1. All band students are required to attend their pep band games. Games are assigned by band.  
2. PL A N A H E A D! Absences will directly affect quarter grades.  
3. If extenuating circumstances prevent you from attending your scheduled event, you must in advance,  

#1. Trade games with a student from another band (preferably on your instrument)  
#2. Speak to Mr. Kile or Mr. Richter IMMEDIATELY when you discover a conflict  
#3. Complete the online absence form.  

4. To receive full credit for being at your games, you M UST   
BRIN G  Y O UR O W N PEP B A ND F O L D E R  SH IR T , A ND B E T H E R E T H E 
R E Q UIR E D A M O UN T O F T I M E! 
 
 
R E G U L A R SE ASO N G A M ES  
Band  Day Date Event           Opponent          Site           Direct A r rive    
CB  Tuesday   December 10 BBB  Boys BB Richfield        ECC PK  6:30 (1/2) 
VB Monday  December 16 GBB  Girls BB      Duluth East        EHS   AR  6:30 (1/2) 
SB  Tuesday  December 17 GH- Girls Hockey     Buffalo     Braemar PK  6:30 (1/2) 
VB     Tuesday   January 7 GBB  Girls BB Chaska  EHS  PK  6:30 (1/2) 
SB Tuesday  January 14 GH- Girls Hockey     Minnetonka        Braemar PK  6:30 (1/2) 
CB  Thursday  January 23 BH  Boys Hockey    Hopkins       Braemar AR  6:30 (1/2) 
VB   Saturday  February 1 BH  Boys Hockey    Holy Angels       Braemar AR  2:30 (full) 
SB Tuesday  February 11 BBB- Boys BB    Eden Prairie      ECC AR  6:30 (1/2) 
 
 
   
Region and State Games - (W e play tournament games until the teams lose) 
G ir ls Hockey  
SB Fri.  February 14 Girls Hoc Region Final BIG  Blmgtn. TBA   
VB Thurs. February 20 Girls Hoc State Q-Final Xcel Enrg Ctr TBA 
SB  Fri.        February 21   Girls Hoc  State S-Final  Xcel Enrg Ctr  TBA    
VB Sat.   February 22 Girls Hoc  State Champ  Xcel Enrg Ctr  TBA  
Boys Hockey 
VB W. or Th. Feb.  26 or 27 Boys Hoc Region Final  Mariucci   TBA 
SB Thurs.  March 6 Boys Hoc State Q-Final Xcel Enrg Ctr  TBA   
CB Fri. March 7  Boys Hoc  State S-Final Xcel Enrg Ctr  TBA   
VB Sat. March 8 Boys Hoc State Champ Xcel Enrg Ctr  TBA  
Girls Basketball 
SB Tues.  March 11 Girls BB Region Final  Roosevelt HS TBA 
SB Tues.  March 18  Girls BB State Q-Final  Target Ctr TBA 
CB Thurs. March 20 Girls BB  State S-Final Target Ctr  TBA  
VB Sat.  March 22 Girls BB State Champ     Target Ctr   TBA   
Boys Basketball 
VB Wed. March 5 Boys BB Region Final  Chaska HS    TBA   
CB Wed.  March 12  Boys BB   State Q-Final  Target Ctr   TBA   
VB Thurs.  March 13  Boys BB State S-Final  Target Ctr  TBA   
CB Sat.  March 15    Boys BB State Champ     Target Ctr TBA 


